Parks Foundation Calgary Sign in Sheet

PROJECT:

BUILD DATE:

**Volunteer Hours valued at \$20/hour PHOTO CONSENT



Will grant Parks Foundation Calgary ("PFC") the right to reproduce, use, exhibit, display, broadcast, distribute and create derivative works of the photographed images of me, for use in connection with the activities of PFC or for promotion, publicizing or explain the PFC or its activities. I understand these photographs and images may be published, without limitation, in newsletters, Annual Reports, and PR/promotional materials such as marketing publications, advertisements, fundraising materials, and any other PFC-related publication.

Name	Sign-In Time	Sign-out Time	Hours Worked	Photo Consent (Y/N)	Signature

By signing this sheet, I confirm that the supervisor has led a safety meeting at the start of the volunteer shift, including a site orientation, and a hazards briefing. I understand and acknowledge the risks involved in volunteering on this site.

Parks Foundation Calgary Sign in Sheet

By signing this sheet, I confirm that the supervisor has led a safety meeting at the start of the volunteer shift, including a site orientation, and a hazards briefing. I understand and acknowledge the risks involved in volunteering on this site. Parks Foundation Calgary Sign in Sheet

By signing this sheet, I confirm that the supervisor has led a safety meeting at the start of the volunteer shift, including a site orientation, and a hazards briefing. I understand and acknowledge the risks involved in volunteering on this site.